
XI POKONUJEMY GRANICE
BIELSKO BIAŁA

14.01.2023 MU13-37 

KOT

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 20 

10 - 00 [0:07] 

Results

Pos

5

7
SOSNAR

NIEMIEC

V38

Name

LYKHOGLIAD

NIEDZIELSKI

10 - 00 [0:49]

URBÁNEK
01 - 00s1 [2:00]

SOSNAR

BIEŃCZYK
00 - 11 [0:59] 01 - 00 [2:00] 

00 - 10 [0:11]

LYKHOGLIAD 

10 - 00 [0:23]

7 FILIP SKOWROŃSKI
POL/PRETORIAN TEAM 

1 VITALII LYKHOGLIAD
UKR/JC LION UKRAINE 

2 KSAWERY STAŚKIEWICZ
POL/JUDO CHOJRAK 

3 MIKOŁAJ BIEŃCZYK
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

3 MIKULÁŠ URBÁNEK
CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 

5 ADAM KEJÍK
CZE/JUDO SKKP BRNO 
ONDŘEJ KORNEL
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 
VOJTĚCH SOSNAR
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

29

SOSNAR VOJTĚCH

KOT DAWID
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

NIEDZIELSKI IGOR
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

33

39

41

KEJÍK ADAM
CZE/JUDO SKKP BRNO 

BIEŃCZYK MIKOŁAJ
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

34

SKOWROŃSKI

THORMODSSON

SKOWROŃSKI

KORNEL
00 - 10 [1:40] 

KORNEL ONDŘEJ

00 - 10 [1:17] 

WOŁOSZCZUK WOJTEK
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

35

40

42
KORNEL ONDŘEJ
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

36

V37

BIEŃCZYK MIKOŁAJ

1

KOT DAWID
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

2

LYKHOGLIAD VITALII

SOSNAR VOJTĚCH
UKR/JC LION UKRAINE 

CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

17

30

NIEMIEC ALEKSANDER

ILLIA VOLKOV
POL/UKS IPPON TYCHY 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

31

PIJANOWSKI FILIP

SKOWROŃSKI FILIP
POL/KS CIESZYN 

POL/PRETORIAN TEAM 

32
THORMODSSON FANNAR
ISL/JUDOCLUB REYKJAVIK 

10 - 00 [0:50] 

10 - 00 [0:56] 

00 - 00 {] 

00 - 10 [1:35] 

10 - 00 [0:19] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [] 

00 - 01 [2:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

LYKHOGLIAD

NIEDZIELSKI

- [] 

3

NIEDZIELSKI IGOR
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

4

NEUMAN MAKS
POL/UKS KATA GURUMA 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

NEUMAN

25

ILLIA

10 - 00 [0:09] 

URBÁNEK

BIEŃCZYK
00 - 10 [0:11]

5

ILLIA VOLKOV
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

6

URBÁNEK MIKULÁŠ

NIEMIEC ALEKSANDER
CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 

POL/UKS IPPON TYCHY 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

URBÁNEK

CZARNECKI

- [] 

7

CZARNECKI MIESZKO
POL/UKS MOSIR JASŁO 

8

BIEŃCZYK MIKOŁAJ
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

BIEŃCZYK

26

00 - 10 [0:42] 

37

LYKHOGLIAD
01 - 00s1 [0:53]

00 - 10 [0:07] 

SKOWROŃSKI

00 - 10 [0:14] 

KEJÍK

WOŁOSZCZUK
00 - 10 [1:32]

STAŚKIEWICZ
00 - 00 [3:00]

9

SKOWROŃSKI FILIP
POL/PRETORIAN TEAM 

10

PIJANOWSKI FILIP

KEJÍK ADAM
POL/KS CIESZYN 

CZE/JUDO SKKP BRNO 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

KEJÍK

ZACHARUK

- [] 

11

ZACHARUK RYSZARD
POL/KLUB JUDO PANDA 

12

WOŁOSZCZUK WOJTEK
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

WOŁOSZCZUK

27

STAŚKIEWICZ

00 - 10 [0:11] 

STAŚKIEWICZ

KORNEL
00 - 00 [3:00]

13

STAŚKIEWICZ KSAWERY
POL/JUDO CHOJRAK 

14

KONDRAK JULIAN

THORMODSSON FANNAR
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

ISL/JUDOCLUB REYKJAVIK 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

THORMODSSON

KORNEL

- [] 

15

KORNEL ONDŘEJ
CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

16

KRAVETS NAZAR
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

KRAVETS

28

10 - 00 [1:52] 

38

KEJÍK
10 - 00 []

00 - 10 [0:55] 

43

LYKHOGLIAD VITALII

01 - 00s1 [2:59]

A 

VITALII 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e BIEŃCZYK 

MIKOŁAJ 

URBÁNEK 
MIKULÁŠ 

S.
Fu

ks
 

UKR/JC LION UKRAINE 

POL/JUDO CHOJRAK 
STAŚKIEWICZ KSAWERY

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

CZE/JUDO BESKYDY 

URBÁNEK MIKULÁŠ
CZE/JUDO USK PRAHA 

A 

B 

C 

D 


